Catellani & Smith
Collection: Eco-Logic Light - 2008-2012
HEREM Sospensione
Pendant lamp
Materials
nickel-plated metal base or recessed
plate, nickel flex,
nickel-plated copper sticks, glass lens Ø

(IF) Ø 9 cm,
H 120 cm variable max 130 cm ca..
Order code
with base and driver
ECHRS01 neutral white
ECHRS02 warm white
recessed without driver
ECHRI01 neutral white
ECHRI02 warm white
Jack Connection System.
Registered Community Model.